LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiai;

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT (SHIAI)

Epreuves
CADETS FCM v
+37pts) PASQUET Manon (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY
WP (+20p1s) COUPPEY Lisa (50, NOR) J.C. STVAASTAIS A
5 (10pts) LEMAITRE Anasthasia (50, NOR) JUDO CLUB J.A. CARENTAN
7  opts) MILLET-VIGOT Louna (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
v/ +10pts) CIEPLIK Elisabeth (50, NOR) JC FLAMANVILLE
v/ +10pts) FAGOT Juliette (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
v/ (+40pts) LEROY Tanya (50, NOR) TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN
v/ +7pts) MARGUERY Alice (50, NOR) CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+10pts) HERSENT Emma (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
CADETS MCM -

v/ (opts) AQQA Noa (50, NOR) CLUB LOISIRS TOURLAVILLE
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(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

BIDET Gabriel (50, NOR)
COULON Leo (50, NOR)
COULON Lilian (50, NOR)
DAUTHIEUX Matheo (50, NOR)
DUVAL SALLOT Elliot (50, NOR)
GUEGUEN Kieran (50, NOR)
GUIBERT Faustin (50, NOR)
GUICHARD Evan (50, NOR)
LALLEMAND Gabin (50, NOR)
LECHAT Lucas (50, NOR)
NORMAND Matheo (50, NOR)

REBOUL Thomas (50, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BAZAN Titouan (50, NOR)
BRAGANZA Daniel (50, NOR)
DRINNHAUSEN Lucas (50, NOR)
GORIOT Francois (50, NOR)
MERCIER Hugo (50, NOR)
MILET Quentin (50, NOR)
MOREAU Kyllian (50, NOR)
NATIVELLE Cedric (50, NOR)
PIRES Tanguy (50, NOR)
SCHLAEINTZAUER Leo (50, NOR)
SMITH Oscar (50, NOR)

THOMASSE Francois (50, NOR)

J.C.AVRANCHES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

COUTANCES JUDO

J.C.AVRANCHES

J.C.AVRANCHES

J.C.AVRANCHES

TORIGNI JUDO

DOJO SAINT-LOIS

TORIGNI JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE DUCEY

J.C.AVRANCHES

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

J CPICAUVILLE

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

DOJO SAINT-LOIS

JC FLAMANVILLE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

J.C. D AGNEAUX

TORIGNI JUDO

DOJO SAINT-LOIS

J.C. D AGNEAUX

TORIGNI JUDO
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v

v
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(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D

LEROUX Noam (50, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a CM
BRZEZINSKI Christophe (50, NOR)

LEPETIT Regis (50, NOR)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

BONNET Bertrand (50, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

BONNET Bertrand (50, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°6
DAUTHIEUX Matheo (50, NOR)

DUVAL SALLOT Elliot (50, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°11

BRAGANZA Daniel (50, NOR)

RATTRAPAGE N°12

BRAGANZA Daniel (50, NOR)

J.C.AVRANCHES

J C PICAUVILLE

CLUB GRANVILLAIS JUDO

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

J.C.AVRANCHES

J.C.AVRANCHES

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN

TATAMI ST HILAIRIEN



